Clothing / Jackets

SUPERHOOD /WOMEN

SKU: TP3BS790509
Categorie: Clothing

DUO Concept: a dedicated women's style for the perfect fit. Feather touch
padding keeps you warm and comfortable. Contemporary bomber style.

Heavy polyester rib (cotton feel) with elastane for better shape retention and

durability.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr
Color

_Color_Hex

Gender

Size

Variations
Attribute

#Tffff
#Tffff
#TFFfff
#ATFFfff
#ATFffff

Juogod

#FFT
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000

#000000

SKU

TP3BS790106
TP3BS790107
TP3BS790108
TP3BS790109
TP3BS790110
TP3BS790113
TP3BS790306
TP3BS790307
TP3BS790308
TP3BS790309
TP3BS790310

S2,DC,DT,DW
21 x 29

B&C

BD

0.8

White

#FFFfF
Female

S

Stock

10
71
88
14

19
16
61



