

## SUPERHOOD /WOMEN

**SKU:** TP3BS790509**Categorie:** Clothing

DUO Concept: a dedicated women's style for the perfect fit. Feather touch padding keeps you warm and comfortable. Contemporary bomber style. Heavy polyester rib (cotton feel) with elastane for better shape retention and durability.



General information	
<b>Imprint Method</b>	S2,DC,DT,DW
<b>Imprint Size</b>	21 x 29
<b>Brand</b>	B&C
<b>Country Of Origin</b>	BD
<b>Item Weight Net Gr</b>	0.8
<b>Color</b>	White
<b>_Color_Hex</b>	#ffffff
<b>Gender</b>	Female
<b>Size</b>	S

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#ffffff <input type="checkbox"/>	TP3BS790106	7
#ffffff <input type="checkbox"/>	TP3BS790107	7
#ffffff <input type="checkbox"/>	TP3BS790108	10
#ffffff <input type="checkbox"/>	TP3BS790109	71
#ffffff <input type="checkbox"/>	TP3BS790110	88
#ffffff <input type="checkbox"/>	TP3BS790113	14
#000000 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	TP3BS790306	8
#000000 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	TP3BS790307	7
#000000 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	TP3BS790308	19
#000000 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	TP3BS790309	16
#000000 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	TP3BS790310	61